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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.44 403 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

29.61 396 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

30.11 376 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

30.50 362 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

30.70 355 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

30.71 355 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

30.80 352 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Woking 3

30.83 351 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

31.06 343 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

31.12 341 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

31.97 314 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

34.23 256 F 20/05/12 Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3

37.87 189  07/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

39.39 168 F 27/11/11 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

42.41 134  26/06/11 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011 Dorking Woking 3

53.32 67 H 07/02/10 Cranleigh B Grade Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

53.32 67 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

54.19 64 F 10/10/10 Woking Club Champs Woking Woking 4

57.40 54 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Woking 3

1:02.03 43  18/10/09 Woking SC Club Champs Woking Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.44 403 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

30.11 376 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

29.61 396 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.12 341 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

30.50 362 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

30.71 355 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

30.70 355 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

30.80 352 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Woking 3

30.83 351 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

31.06 343 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

31.97 314 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

34.23 256 F 20/05/12 Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3

37.87 189  07/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Woking 3

39.39 168 F 27/11/11 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

42.41 134  26/06/11 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011 Dorking Woking 3

53.32 67 H 03/04/11 Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

54.19 64 F 10/10/10 Woking Club Champs Woking Woking 4

57.40 54 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Woking 3

53.32 67 H 07/02/10 Cranleigh B Grade Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

1:02.03 43  18/10/09 Woking SC Club Champs Woking Woking 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


